# APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY FOR CANDIDATES

(Section 106.021(1), F.S.)

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)

NOTE: This form must officer before opening th				ing						OFFICE	E USE	ONL	
1. CHECK APPROPRIATE  Initial Filing of Form	•	•	hange: [	] Tre	easurer/[	Deputy [	<b>]</b> Deposi	tory		Office		Party	
2. Name of Candidate (in this order: First, Middle, Last)						dress (includ	de post of	fice box	or str	eet, city,	state,	zip	
Greg Allan Langowski						code) 15156 Goldfinch Circle							
4. Telephone	5. E-ma	ail address			Westlake, FL 33470								
(561 ) 373-9272	greglar	ngowski@	gmail.c	om		_							
6. Office sought (include district, circuit, group number)						7. If a candidate for a <u>nonpartisan</u> office, check if							
Westlake City Council, Group 4						applical		t is to ru	n as a	a Write-Ir	n cand	idate.	
8. If a candidate for a par	<u>tisan</u> off	ice, check	block an	d fill i	n name	of party as	applicab	le: My	inten	t is to run	ı as a		
Write-In No	Party Affi	liation							Party	/ cand	didate.		
9. I have appointed the fo	llowing	person to	act as my	, [	Can	npaign Tṛea	surer [>	<b>∑</b> De	puty	Treasure	r		
10. Name of Treasurer or I Greg Allan Langowski	eputy Tr	easurer											
11. Mailing Address								12. Te	eleph	one			
15156 Goldfinch Circle								( 56′	1)3	373-927	′2		
13. City		ounty		. State	10	Zip Code	17. E-m	ail addre	ss				
Westlake	Palm	Beach	FL		334		greglan	gowski	@gr	nail.con	n		
18. I have designated the	followin	g bank as	my	$\boxtimes$	Prima	ry Depositor	ry [	] Secor	ndary	Deposito	ory		
19. Name of Bank Wells Fargo					20. Addre 5849 O	ess keechobe	e Blvd						
21. City		22. Coun	ity			23. State			2	4. Zip Co	ode		
West Palm Beach		Palm Be	each			FL			3	3417			
UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJU						NG FORM FO				'AIGN TRE	ASURE	R AND	
25. Date				2	26. Signa	ature of Can	didate						
November 1, 2021					X	Leg J	Langor	she					
27. Treasure	r's Acce	ptance of	Appointn	nent (	fill in the	blanks and	check the	appropi	riate t	olock)			
I, Greg Langowski							, do he	reby acc	cept th	he appoir	ntmeni	ł	
	(Pleas	e Print or	Type Nam	e)				·	•	• • •			
designated above as:		Camp	aign Treas	surer	$\square$	Deputy Tre	easurer.	/					
	November 1, 2021 X Reey Languesh.												
Date						of Campaig	gn Treasu	rer or De	puty	Treasure	r		

#### APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY FOR CANDIDATES

(Section 106.021(1), F.S.)

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)

`		,										
NOTE: This form must officer before opening th			*				OFFIC	E USE	ONLY			
1. CHECK APPROPRIATE  Initial Filing of Form	•	<b>S):</b> -filing to Change	e: 🔲 1	Γreasι	urer/Deputy	/ [	] Depo	sitory		Office		Party
2. Name of Candidate (in		3. Address	(includ	e post	office b	ox or s	treet, city,	state,	zip			
Greg Allan Langowski		:ode) 5156 Gol	dfincl	n Circl	е							
4. Telephone	5. E-ma	ail address			Vestlake,							
(561 ) 373-9272	gregla	ngowski@gma	ail.com			•						
6. Office sought (include of	district, c	ircuit, group num	ber)	!	7. <b>if</b> a	a cano	lidate f	or a <u>no</u>	nparti	san office	, chec	k if
Westlake City Council,		ар	plicat		ent is to	run as	s a Write-I	n cand	idate.			
8. If a candidate for a par	tisan off	ice, check bloc	k and fil	l in na	ame of pai	rty as	applica	ıble:	My inte	nt is to ru	n as a	
Write-In No	Party Aff	iliation							Par	ty can	didate.	
9. I have appointed the fo	llowing	person to act a	s my	X	Campaigr	r Treas	surer		Deputy	/ Treasure	er.	
10. Name of Treasurer or I Kim LeeBove	Deputy T	reasurer										
11. Mailing Address								12	. Telep	hone		
9200 Belvedere Road, Ste. 202								( 5	561 )	689.978	37	
13. City		County	15. Sta	ate	16. Zip C			mail ad	-			
West Palm Beach   FL   33411   kim.leebove@gmail.com												
	18. I have designated the following bank as my Primary Depository Secondary Depository											
19. Name of Bank					Address		D					
Wells Fargo 21. City		22. County		584	9 Okeec		e Riva			24 7:- 0	- d-	
West Palm Beach		Palm Beach		23. State 24. Zip Coo FL 33417				oae				
UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJU					EGOING FO				OF CAN		ASURE	R AND
25. Date				26.	Signature	f Can	didate					
November 1, 2021 X Stey Langonshi												
27. Treasure	r's Acc	eptance of Appo	ointmen	t (fill i	n the blank	s and	check t	he appr	opriate	block)		
I,, do hereby accept the appointment							i					
	(Plea	se Print or Type I	Name)					•	·			
designated above as:	$\boxtimes$	Campaign 1	reasure	r . <i>i</i>	Dep	uty Tre	asurer.					
November 1	1, 2021		X	K	ne 20	B	re					
					ature of Ca	mpaig	n Treas	surer or	Deputy	y Treasure	er	

## STATEMENT OF CANDIDATE

(Section 106.023, F.S.)

(Please print or type)

#### **OFFICE USE ONLY**

Received 11/1 / Processed 11/3

I, <u>Greg Langowski</u> ,
candidate for the office of Westlake City Council, Group 4;
have been provided access to read and understand the requirements of
Chapter 106, Florida Statutes.
•
X Leg Langouste Nov 1, 2021 Signature of Candidate Date
Signature of Candidate Date

Each candidate must file a statement with the qualifying officer within 10 days after the Appointment of Campaign Treasurer and Designation of Campaign Depository is filed. Willful failure to file this form is a first degree misdemeanor and a civil violation of the Campaign Financing Act which may result in a fine of up to \$1,000, (ss. 106.19(1)(c), 106.265(1), Florida Statutes).

CANDIDATE OATH -	r.
NONPARTISAN OFFICE	
(Do not use this form if a Judicial or School Board Candidate	
Check box <b>only</b> if you are seeking to qualify as a write-in candidate:	
Write-in candidate	OFFICE USE ONLY
	date Oath (1)(a), Florida Statutes)
I, Greg Langowski	
hyphen, check box [ ] (see page 2 - Compound Last	ot. If your last name consists of two or more names but has no Names). No change can be made after the end of qualifying. It ballot, the name must be printed above for oath purposes.)
am a candidate for the nonpartisan office of Westlake	
•	(Office) (District #)
(Circuit #), (Group or Seat #); I am a qualified elector	of Palm Beach County, Florida;
I am qualified under the Constitution and the Laws of Florid have qualified for no other public office in the state, the term	a to hold the office to which I desire to be nominated or elected; I of which office or any part thereof runs concurrent with the office in required to resign pursuant to Section 99.012, Florida Statutes; e Constitution of the State of Florida.
Candidate's Florida Voter Registration Number (located or	n your voter information card): 111927303
	y on the line below as you wish it to be pronounced on the audio tions on page 2 of this form): [Not applicable to write-in candidates.]
X Les Languardi (561) 373-	9272 greglangowski@gmail.com
Signature Candidate Telephone Numb	er Email Address
15156 Goldfinch Circle Westlake	FL 33470
Address City	State ZIP Code
STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF PAIM BEACH	Signature of Notary Public Print, Type, or Stamp Commissioned Name of Notary Public below:
Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me by means of online notarization \( \sum_{OR} \) physical presence \( \sum_{OVEM} \) this \( \sum_{OR} \) day of \( \sum_{OVEM} \) \( \sum_{OR} \) Produced Identification \( \sum_{OR} \) Type of Identification Produced:	KIM M. LEEBOVE Commission # HH 041051 Expires January 10, 2025 Sonded Thru Troy Fein Insurance 800-385-7019

### FORM 1

# STATEMENT OF

2020

Please print or type your name, mailing address, agency name, and position belo	ow:	FI	NAN	CIAL	INT	ERE	ESTS		FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:
LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIL	DDLE N	AME :							
Langowski Gr MAILING ADDRESS:	eg								
15156 Goldfinch Circle									
CITY:	_	ZIP:		COUNTY:	h				"21 NOV 3 PM1:(
Westlake 33470 Palm Beach NAME OF AGENCY:									
City of Westlake									
NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION	HELD (	OR SOU	SHT :						
Westlake City Council, Gro	oup 4								
CHECK ONLY IF 1 CANDIDAT	ΓE OF	2	NEW EM	PLOYEE OR	RAPPOINTE	EE			
DIGGLOGUES DEDIGE	****	THIS	SECTI	ON MUS	ST BE C	OMP	LETEC	) ****	
DISCLOSURE PERIOD: THIS STATEMENT REFLECTS	YOUR	FINANC	CIAL INTE	ERESTS FO	OR CALEN	IDAR YI	EAR END	DING DE	CEMBER 31, 2020.
MANNER OF CALCULATIN FILERS HAVE THE OPTION OF FEWER CALCULATIONS, OR I (see instructions for further deta	F USING USING	G REPO	RTING T	HRESHOLI THRESHOI	DS THAT A	CH ARE	USUAL	LY BASE	
☐ COMPARATIVE (PERCENTAGE) THRESHOLDS OR ☑ DOLLAR VALUE THRESHOLDS							JE THRESHOLDS		
PART A PRIMARY SOURCES OF (If you have nothing to	F INCOM	ME [Majo write "no	r sources one" or "n/	of income to t	the reporting	g person	- See inst	ructions]	
NAME OF SOURCE SOURCE'S ADDRESS							SCRIPTION OF THE SOURCE'S RINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY		
United States Senate Hart Senate Office Building, Constitution Ave NE						ve NE		Region	al Director
	Washington DC 20510								
PART B SECONDARY SOURCE [Major customers, clients (If you have nothing to	s, and ot	her source			sses owned	by the re	porting pe	rson - See	instructions]
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY			VIAJOR SO NESS' INC		1	ADDR OF SO			PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY OF SOURCE
NONE									
110112									
PART C REAL PROPERTY [Land (If you have nothing to a					n - See inst	ructions]		lines o	e not limited to the space on the n this form. Attach additional , if necessary.
							FILING INSTRUCTIONS for when and where to file this form are located at the bottom of page 2.		
								INSTR	UCTIONS on who must file

PART D — INTANGIBLE PERSONAL PROPERTY [Si (If you have nothing to report, write "not		s of deposit, etc See ins	structions]			
TYPE OF INTANGIBLE		BUSINESS ENTITY TO V	VHICH THE PROPERTY RELATES			
SEE ATTACHMENT						
PART E — LIABILITIES [Major debts - See instruction (If you have nothing to report, write "nor						
NAME OF CREDITOR	<u> </u>	ADDRES	SS OF CREDITOR			
Southeast Toyota Finance	P.O. Box 99181	7, Mobile, AL 3669	91			
ServiceMac Mortgage	P.O. Box 29411,	Phoenix, AZ 8503	38			
PART F — INTERESTS IN SPECIFIED BUSINESSES (If you have nothing to report, write "none NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	" or "n/a")	ns in certain types of bus S ENTITY # 1	inesses - See instructions] BUSINESS ENTITY # 2			
ADDRESS OF BUSINESS ENTITY	NONE NONE					
PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY						
POSITION HELD WITH ENTITY						
I OWN MORE THAN A 5% INTEREST IN THE BUSINESS						
NATURE OF MY OWNERSHIP INTEREST						
PART G — TRAINING For elected municipal officers, appointed school superintendents, and commissioners of a community redevelopment agency created under Part III, Chapter 163 required to complete annual ethics training pursuant to section 112.3142, F.S.  I CERTIFY THAT I HAVE COMPLETED THE REQUIRED TRAINING.						
I CERTIFY THAT I	HAVE CONFL	ETED THE REQU	OIRED TRAINING.			
IF ANY OF PARTS A THROUGH G ARE	CONTINUED ON	A SEPARATE SHE	ET, PLEASE CHECK HERE 🗹			
Signature:  Signat	<u>:R:</u>	If a certified public according good standing with the she must complete the I,	vith Section 112.3145, Florida Statutes, and the Upon my reasonable knowledge and belief, the e and correct.			
FILING INSTRUCTIONS:						

If you were mailed the form by the Commission on Ethics or a County Supervisor of Elections for your annual disclosure filing, return the form to that location. To determine what category your position falls under, see page 3 of instructions.

Local officers/employees file with the Supervisor of Elections of the county in which they permanently reside. (If you do not permanently reside in Florida, file with the Supervisor of the county where your agency has its headquarters.) Form 1 filers who file with the Supervisor of Elections may file by mail or email. Contact your Supervisor of Elections for the mailing address or email address to use. Do not email your form to the Commission on Ethics, it will be returned.

State officers or specified state employees who file with the Commission on Ethics may file by mail or email. To file by mail, send the completed form to P.O. Drawer 15709, Tallahassee, FL 32317-5709; physical address: 325 John Knox Rd, Bldg E, Ste 200, Tallahassee, FL 32303. To file with the Commission by email, scan your completed form and any attachments as a pdf (do not use any other format), send it to CEForm1@leg.state.fl.us and retain a copy for your records. Do not file by both mail and email. Choose only one filing method. Form 6s will not be accepted via email.

Candidates file this form together with their filing papers.

**MULTIPLE FILING UNNECESSARY:** A candidate who files a Form 1 with a qualifying officer is not required to file with the Commission or Supervisor of Elections.

WHEN TO FILE: Initially, each local officer/employee, state officer, and specified state employee must file within 30 days of the date of his or her appointment or of the beginning of employment. Appointees who must be confirmed by the Senate must file prior to confirmation, even if that is less than 30 days from the date of their appointment.

Candidates must file at the same time they file their qualifying papers.

Thereafter, file by July 1 following each calendar year in which they hold their positions.

**Finally**, file a final disclosure form (Form 1F) within 60 days of leaving office or employment. Filing a CE Form 1F (Final Statement of Financial Interests) does <u>not</u> relieve the filer of filing a CE Form 1 if the filer was in his or her position on December 31, 2020.

#### Part D – Intangible Personal Property

TIAA – Retirement plan P.O. Box 1259 Charlotte, NC 28201

Thrift Savings Plan - Retirement plan P.O. Box 979004 St Louis, MO 63197

FERS Federal Employees Retirement System - Retirement plan P.O. Box 45 Boyers, PA 16017-0045



### **Acceptance of Candidacy**

I, Greg Langowski , am a reg	istered voter in the State of Florida, and a
qualified elector (voter) of the City of Westlake	and have resided within the City of Westlake
boundaries for at least (1) year prior to the beginning	ng of the qualifying period for office.
My Permanent Address is: 15156 Goldfinch Circle	, Westlake, Florida 33470. l
certify that I am registered to vote at this address.	
I hereby certify that I have paid a 1% election as	sessment fee in the amount of \$120.00 to the
City Clerk. I hereby accept the candidacy for the (	
• • •	Election; and, if elected, I will qualify and serve
in such office during the term for which I am elect	
I am filing this Acceptance of Candidacy on the	3" day of November, 2021.
	./ 2
	Signature of Candidate
	Signature of Candidate
	2-8
	111927303
	Candidate Voter Registration Number
T1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
I hereby acknowledge receipt of the 1% election a	*
Candidacy. Said assessment fee and Acceptance on the 3rd day of November, 2021.	of Candidacy were filed with the City Clerk
on the <u>see day</u> of <u>Noverther</u> , <u>goet</u> .	
	D-D: 12
	The Burges
	Zoie P. Burgess, CMC
	City Clerk
Group 4	
City Council Seat/Group	
City Committee Comp	

### STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF PALM BEACH

Before me, an officer authorized to administer oaths, personally appeared:

### Greg Langowski

Print name as you wish for it to appear on the ballot

to me well known, who, being sworn, says that he or she is a candidate for the office of City Council Seat #4\_\_\_; that he or she is a qualified elector of City of Westlake, Florida; that he or she is qualified under the Constitution and the laws of Florida to hold the office to which he or she desires to be nominated or elected; that he or she has qualified for no other public office in the state, the term of which office or any part thereof runs concurrent with that of the office he or she seeks; that he or she has resigned from any office from which he or she is required to resign pursuant to s. 99.012, Florida Statutes; and that he or she will support the Constitution of the United States and the Constitution of the State of Florida.

Signature of Candidate

Sworn to and subscribed before me this <u>3</u> day of <u>November</u>, 20<u>21</u> at City of Westlake, Florida.

Personally Known: \_\_\_\_or

Produced Identification:

Type of identification Produced:

KIM M. LEEBOVE
Commission # HH 041051
Expires January 10, 2025
Bonded Thru Troy Fain Insurance 800-385-7019

Signature of Notary Public – State of Florida Print Type or Stamp Commissioned Name of Notary: